As of 11/01/2024

Development Name

Waitlist Name

Application Log Number

Last Name Eligible Veteran

TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2

Development Name

ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM

Waitlist Name

381
382
383
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404

Application Log Number

Pressley
FRANCIS YES
PENA
MITCHELL
BENITEZ-MATOS
RICHARDS
NADAL
GREEN
SADIQ
FIELDS
LYSAITH
BROWN
BROWN
PRATS
THOMPSON
BOAFO
OSUMANU
GOODEN
COLEY
FAWEHINMI
CURTIS
MCNALLEY
YOUNG

Last Name Eligible Veteran

TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2

TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM

298
299
300
302
305
306
307
308
309
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323

BUENO
PRESSLEY
ABIMBOLA
PHILLIP
ABBOAH
GREEN
BONTI
FULLER
MILLER
RODNEY
COUSINS
MCFARLANE
ROMAN
LEDESMA
WALSH
NUNEZ-PEREZ
HALL
MCINTOSH
SHELTON
E-GUTIEZ



TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2

Development Name

TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM

Waitlist Name

324
325
326
327
328
329
329-A
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347

Application Log Number

BATCHER
Simmons
Evans
Coleman
Embabi
KOSI
FIELDS
FERNANDEZ
MURRAY
COULIBALY
BELLIARD
SOLOMON
HOLNESS
CORNIEL
ALVARADO
HAQUE
COLEY
HONEY
KEEN
ARIAS
ADZA
GARCIA
BROWN
PERKINS
BELL

Last Name

Eligible Veteran

TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2
TILDEN TOWERS 2

THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM

138
141
142
143
146
149
150
151
152
154
155
156
157
160
161
162
163
164
165

RAMIREZ

ACOSTA

WARREN

TEJADA

TUCKER
OTENG-APENTENG
BROOKS

DUNCAN

CLARKE

BROWN
TAYLOR-WALCOTT
SMITH

DEAS

Monday

LIBURD

MARTINEZ
BLYTHE
NEIL-CRAWFORD
MORAN



TILDEN TOWERS 2 THREE BEDROOM 166 BAKER
TILDEN TOWERS 2 THREE BEDROOM 167 AMOH
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