Development Name	Waitlist Name	Application Log Number	Last Name	Eligible Veteran
TILDEN TOWERS 2	ONE BEDROOM	381	Pressley	
TILDEN TOWERS 2	ONE BEDROOM	382	FRANCIS	YES
TILDEN TOWERS 2	ONE BEDROOM	383	PENA	
TILDEN TOWERS 2	ONE BEDROOM	385	MITCHELL	
TILDEN TOWERS 2	ONE BEDROOM	386	BENITEZ-MATOS	
TILDEN TOWERS 2	ONE BEDROOM	387	RICHARDS	
TILDEN TOWERS 2	ONE BEDROOM	388	NADAL	
TILDEN TOWERS 2	ONE BEDROOM	389	GREEN	
TILDEN TOWERS 2	ONE BEDROOM	390	SADIQ	
TILDEN TOWERS 2	ONE BEDROOM	391	FIELDS	
TILDEN TOWERS 2	ONE BEDROOM	392	LYSAITH	
TILDEN TOWERS 2	ONE BEDROOM	393	BROWN	
TILDEN TOWERS 2	ONE BEDROOM	394	BROWN	
TILDEN TOWERS 2	ONE BEDROOM	395	PRATS	
TILDEN TOWERS 2	ONE BEDROOM	396	THOMPSON	
TILDEN TOWERS 2	ONE BEDROOM	397	BOAFO	
TILDEN TOWERS 2	ONE BEDROOM	398	OSUMANU	
TILDEN TOWERS 2	ONE BEDROOM	399	GOODEN	
TILDEN TOWERS 2	ONE BEDROOM	400	COLEY	
TILDEN TOWERS 2	ONE BEDROOM	401	FAWEHINMI	
TILDEN TOWERS 2	ONE BEDROOM	402	CURTIS	
TILDEN TOWERS 2	ONE BEDROOM	403	MCNALLEY	
TILDEN TOWERS 2		404	YOUNG	
TILDEN TOWERS 2	ONE BEDROOM	404	TOONG	
Development Name	Waitlist Name	Application Log Number	Last Name	Eligible Veteran
Development Name TILDEN TOWERS 2	Waitlist Name TWO BEDROOM	Application Log Number 298	Last Name BUENO	Eligible Veteran
Development Name TILDEN TOWERS 2 TILDEN TOWERS 2	Waitlist Name TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM	Application Log Number 298 299	Last Name BUENO PRESSLEY	Eligible Veteran
Development Name TILDEN TOWERS 2 TILDEN TOWERS 2 TILDEN TOWERS 2	Waitlist Name TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM	Application Log Number 298 299 300	Last Name BUENO PRESSLEY ABIMBOLA	Eligible Veteran
Development Name TILDEN TOWERS 2 TILDEN TOWERS 2 TILDEN TOWERS 2 TILDEN TOWERS 2	Waitlist Name TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM	Application Log Number 298 299 300 302	Last Name BUENO PRESSLEY ABIMBOLA PHILLIP	Eligible Veteran
Development Name TILDEN TOWERS 2 TILDEN TOWERS 2 TILDEN TOWERS 2 TILDEN TOWERS 2 TILDEN TOWERS 2	Waitlist Name TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM	Application Log Number 298 299 300 302 305	Last Name BUENO PRESSLEY ABIMBOLA PHILLIP ABBOAH	Eligible Veteran
Development Name TILDEN TOWERS 2 TILDEN TOWERS 2 TILDEN TOWERS 2 TILDEN TOWERS 2 TILDEN TOWERS 2 TILDEN TOWERS 2	Waitlist Name TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM	Application Log Number 298 299 300 302 305 306	Last Name BUENO PRESSLEY ABIMBOLA PHILLIP ABBOAH GREEN	Eligible Veteran
Development Name TILDEN TOWERS 2	Waitlist Name TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM	Application Log Number 298 299 300 302 305 306 307	Last Name BUENO PRESSLEY ABIMBOLA PHILLIP ABBOAH GREEN BONTI	Eligible Veteran
Development Name TILDEN TOWERS 2	Waitlist Name TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM	Application Log Number 298 299 300 302 305 306 307 308	Last Name BUENO PRESSLEY ABIMBOLA PHILLIP ABBOAH GREEN BONTI FULLER	Eligible Veteran
Development Name TILDEN TOWERS 2	Waitlist Name TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM	Application Log Number 298 299 300 302 305 306 307 308 309	Last Name BUENO PRESSLEY ABIMBOLA PHILLIP ABBOAH GREEN BONTI FULLER MILLER	Eligible Veteran
Development Name TILDEN TOWERS 2	Waitlist Name TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM	Application Log Number 298 299 300 302 305 306 307 308 309 313	Last Name BUENO PRESSLEY ABIMBOLA PHILLIP ABBOAH GREEN BONTI FULLER MILLER RODNEY	Eligible Veteran
Development Name TILDEN TOWERS 2	Waitlist Name TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM	Application Log Number 298 299 300 302 305 306 307 308 309 313 314	Last Name BUENO PRESSLEY ABIMBOLA PHILLIP ABBOAH GREEN BONTI FULLER MILLER MILLER RODNEY COUSINS	Eligible Veteran
Development Name TILDEN TOWERS 2	Waitlist NameTWO BEDROOMTWO BEDROOM	Application Log Number 298 299 300 302 305 306 307 308 309 313 314 315	Last Name BUENO PRESSLEY ABIMBOLA PHILLIP ABBOAH GREEN BONTI FULLER MILLER MILLER RODNEY COUSINS MCFARLANE	Eligible Veteran
Development Name TILDEN TOWERS 2	Waitlist Name TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM	Application Log Number 298 299 300 302 305 306 307 308 309 313 314 315 316	Last Name BUENO PRESSLEY ABIMBOLA PHILLIP ABBOAH GREEN BONTI FULLER MILLER MILLER RODNEY COUSINS MCFARLANE ROMAN	Eligible Veteran
Development Name TILDEN TOWERS 2	Waitlist Name TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM	Application Log Number 298 299 300 302 305 306 307 308 309 313 314 315 316 317	Last Name BUENO PRESSLEY ABIMBOLA PHILLIP ABBOAH GREEN BONTI FULLER MILLER MILLER MILLER COUSINS MCFARLANE ROMAN LEDESMA	Eligible Veteran
Development Name TILDEN TOWERS 2	Waitlist Name TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM	Application Log Number 298 299 300 302 305 306 307 308 309 313 314 315 316 317 318	Last Name BUENO PRESSLEY ABIMBOLA PHILLIP ABBOAH GREEN BONTI FULLER MILLER MILLER RODNEY COUSINS MCFARLANE ROMAN LEDESMA WALSH	Eligible Veteran
Development Name TILDEN TOWERS 2	Waitlist Name TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM	Application Log Number 298 299 300 302 305 306 307 308 309 313 314 315 316 317 318 319	Last Name BUENO PRESSLEY ABIMBOLA PHILLIP ABBOAH GREEN BONTI FULLER MILLER MILLER RODNEY COUSINS MCFARLANE ROMAN LEDESMA WALSH NUNEZ-PEREZ	Eligible Veteran
Development Name TILDEN TOWERS 2	Waitlist NameTWO BEDROOMTWO BEDROOM	Application Log Number 298 299 300 302 305 306 307 308 309 313 314 315 316 317 318 319 320	Last Name BUENO PRESSLEY ABIMBOLA PHILLIP ABBOAH GREEN BONTI FULLER MILLER MILLER RODNEY COUSINS MCFARLANE ROMAN LEDESMA WALSH NUNEZ-PEREZ HALL	Eligible Veteran
Development Name TILDEN TOWERS 2	Waitlist Name TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM	Application Log Number 298 299 300 302 305 306 307 308 309 313 314 315 316 317 318 319 320 321	Last Name BUENO PRESSLEY ABIMBOLA PHILLIP ABBOAH GREEN BONTI FULLER MILLER MILLER RODNEY COUSINS MCFARLANE ROMAN LEDESMA WALSH NUNEZ-PEREZ HALL MCINTOSH	Eligible Veteran
Development Name TILDEN TOWERS 2	Waitlist NameTWO BEDROOMTWO BEDROOM	Application Log Number 298 299 300 302 305 306 307 308 309 313 314 315 316 317 318 319 320	Last Name BUENO PRESSLEY ABIMBOLA PHILLIP ABBOAH GREEN BONTI FULLER MILLER MILLER RODNEY COUSINS MCFARLANE ROMAN LEDESMA WALSH NUNEZ-PEREZ HALL	Eligible Veteran

TILDEN TOWERS 2	TWO BEDROOM	324	BATCHER
TILDEN TOWERS 2	TWO BEDROOM	325	Simmons
TILDEN TOWERS 2	TWO BEDROOM	326	Evans
TILDEN TOWERS 2	TWO BEDROOM	327	Coleman
TILDEN TOWERS 2	TWO BEDROOM	328	Embabi
TILDEN TOWERS 2	TWO BEDROOM	329	KOSI
TILDEN TOWERS 2	TWO BEDROOM	329-A	FIELDS
TILDEN TOWERS 2	TWO BEDROOM	330	FERNANDEZ
TILDEN TOWERS 2	TWO BEDROOM	331	MURRAY
TILDEN TOWERS 2	TWO BEDROOM	332	COULIBALY
TILDEN TOWERS 2	TWO BEDROOM	333	BELLIARD
TILDEN TOWERS 2	TWO BEDROOM	334	SOLOMON
TILDEN TOWERS 2	TWO BEDROOM	335	HOLNESS
TILDEN TOWERS 2	TWO BEDROOM	336	CORNIEL
TILDEN TOWERS 2	TWO BEDROOM	337	ALVARADO
TILDEN TOWERS 2	TWO BEDROOM	338	HAQUE
TILDEN TOWERS 2	TWO BEDROOM	339	COLEY
TILDEN TOWERS 2	TWO BEDROOM	340	HONEY
TILDEN TOWERS 2	TWO BEDROOM	341	KEEN
TILDEN TOWERS 2	TWO BEDROOM	342	ARIAS
TILDEN TOWERS 2	TWO BEDROOM	343	ADZA
TILDEN TOWERS 2	TWO BEDROOM	344	GARCIA
TILDEN TOWERS 2	TWO BEDROOM	345	BROWN
TILDEN TOWERS 2	TWO BEDROOM	346	PERKINS
TILDEN TOWERS 2	TWO BEDROOM	347	BELL

Development Name	Waitlist Name	Application Log Number	Last Name	Eligible Veteran
TILDEN TOWERS 2	THREE BEDROOM	138	RAMIREZ	
TILDEN TOWERS 2	THREE BEDROOM	141	ACOSTA	
TILDEN TOWERS 2	THREE BEDROOM	142	WARREN	
TILDEN TOWERS 2	THREE BEDROOM	143	TEJADA	
TILDEN TOWERS 2	THREE BEDROOM	146	TUCKER	
TILDEN TOWERS 2	THREE BEDROOM	149	OTENG-APENTENG	
TILDEN TOWERS 2	THREE BEDROOM	150	BROOKS	
TILDEN TOWERS 2	THREE BEDROOM	151	DUNCAN	
TILDEN TOWERS 2	THREE BEDROOM	152	CLARKE	
TILDEN TOWERS 2	THREE BEDROOM	154	BROWN	
TILDEN TOWERS 2	THREE BEDROOM	155	TAYLOR-WALCOTT	
TILDEN TOWERS 2	THREE BEDROOM	156	SMITH	
TILDEN TOWERS 2	THREE BEDROOM	157	DEAS	
TILDEN TOWERS 2	THREE BEDROOM	160	Monday	
TILDEN TOWERS 2	THREE BEDROOM	161	LIBURD	
TILDEN TOWERS 2	THREE BEDROOM	162	MARTINEZ	
TILDEN TOWERS 2	THREE BEDROOM	163	BLYTHE	
TILDEN TOWERS 2	THREE BEDROOM	164	NEIL-CRAWFORD	
TILDEN TOWERS 2	THREE BEDROOM	165	MORAN	

TILDEN TOWERS 2	THREE BEDROOM	166	BAKER
TILDEN TOWERS 2	THREE BEDROOM	167	AMOH